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Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser -
with Intuition ™ Sensor

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Dispenser with Intuition™ Sensor in Elevation Design gives your guests
the ultimate no-touch hand drying experience. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern
design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

»  Easy maintanance with LED refill indicator that shows when a new refill is close to being
needed

* Adjustable towel length allows you to select the towel size that's right for your business

*  One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Product data

Product certificates

Shipping data

SEE

Packing material
ltems

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System
H1

Width
13in

Consumer units
10073286629767

Box

1091 1b
16.14in
9.84in
14.96 in
7.921b

1.38 ft3

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street

Material
Plastic

Height
14.5in

Transport unit
10073286629767

Carton

1091 1b
15.75in
15.381in
9.88in
0.02Ib

1.38 ft3

Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)

Length
8in
Color
White

Pallet

7322540847666

2
785.89 Ib
94.5in
46.12in
39.5in
569.89 Ib

99.64 ft3



