



5511202

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser - with Intuition™ Sensor

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Dispenser with Intuition™ Sensor in Elevation Design gives your guests the ultimate no-touch hand drying experience. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- Easy maintenance with LED refill indicator that shows when a new refill is close to being needed
- Adjustable towel length allows you to select the towel size that's right for your business
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

5511202

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser - with Intuition™ Sensor

Product data

System	H1	Material	
Width	13 in	Height	

8 in
14.5 in
Color
White

Product certificates



ADA Compliant

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	10073286629767	10073286629767	7322540847666
Packing material	Box	Carton	
Items	1	1	72
Gross weight	10.91 lb	10.91 lb	785.89 lb
Height	16.14 in	15.75 in	94.5 in
Length	9.84 in	15.38 in	46.12 in
Width	14.96 in	9.88 in	39.5 in
Net weight	7.92 lb	0.02 lb	569.89 lb
Volume	1.38 ft3	1.38 ft3	99.64 ft3